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Faculty
Participating Faculty

Ama Bemma Adwetewa-Badu (https://artsci.wustl.edu/faculty-
staff/ama-bemma-adwetewa-badu/) 
Assistant Professor of English 
PhD, Cornell University

Jami Ake (https://iph.wustl.edu/people/jami-ake/) 
Teaching Professor 
PhD, Indiana University

Jianqing Chen (https://fms.wustl.edu/people/jianqing-chen/) 
Assistant Professor of East Asian Languages and Cultures and of Film
and Media Studies 
PhD, University of California, Berkley

Matt Erlin (https://german.wustl.edu/people/matt-erlin/) 
Professor of German 
PhD, University of California, Berkley

Seth Graebner (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/seth-graebner/) 
Associate Professor of French and of Global Studies 
PhD, Harvard University

Ian Hollenbaugh (https://classics.wustl.edu/people/ian-
hollenbaugh/) 
Assistant Professor of Classics and of Linguistics 
PhD, University of California, Los Angeles

Elizabeth Hunter (https://artsci.wustl.edu/faculty-staff/
elizabeth-hunter/) 
Assistant Professor of Drama 
PhD, Northwestern University

Abby Jager (https://math.wustl.edu/people/abigail-jager/) 
Senior Lecturer of Mathematics 
PhD, University of Chicago

Peter Kastor (https://history.wustl.edu/people/peter-kastor/) 
Professor of History and American Culture Studies 
PhD, University of Virginia

Tom Keeline (https://classics.wustl.edu/people/tom-keeline/) 
Associate Professor of Classics 
PhD, Harvard University

Kevin Kadowaki (https://iph.wustl.edu/people/kevin-kadowaki/) 
Mellon Post-Doctoral Fellow in Modeling Interdisciplinary Inquiry 
PhD, University of California, Irvine

Gabi Kirilloff (https://english.wustl.edu/people/gabrielle-
kirilloff/) 
Assistant Professor of English 
PhD, University of Nebraska-Lincoln

Kristina Kleutghen (https://arthistory.wustl.edu/people/kristina-
kleutghen/) 
David W. Mesker Associate Professor of Art History and Archaeology 
PhD, Harvard University

Doug Knox (https://insideartsci.wustl.edu/people/douglas-knox/)

Assistant Director, Humanities Digital Workshop

Ji-Eun Lee (https://artsci.wustl.edu/faculty-staff/ji-eun-lee/) 
Associate Professor of Korean Language and Literature 
PhD, Harvard University

Nan Lin (https://math.wustl.edu/people/nan-lin/) 
Professor of Mathematicsand Biostatistics (School of Medicine) 
PhD, University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign

Joe Loewenstein (https://english.wustl.edu/people/joe-
loewenstein/) 
Professor of English 
PhD, Yale University

Raven Maragh-Lloyd (https://afas.wustl.edu/people/raven-
maragh-lloyd/) 
Assistant Professor of African and African American Studies and Film
and Media Studies 
PhD, University of Iowa

Melanie Micir (https://english.wustl.edu/people/melanie-micir/) 
Associate Professor of English 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

Stephen Pentecost (https://insideartsci.wustl.edu/people/
stephen-pentecost/) 
Senior Digital Humanities Specialist

Uluğ Kuzuoglu (https://history.wustl.edu/people/ulu%C4%9F-
kuzuo%C4%9Flu/) 
Assistant Professor of History 
PhD, Columbia University

Anika Walke (https://history.wustl.edu/people/anika-walke/) 
Associate Professor of History; Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies;
Jewish, Islamic, and Middle Eastern Studies; and of Global Studies 
Georgie W. Lewis Career Development Professor

Geoff Ward (https://afas.wustl.edu/people/geoff-k-ward/) 
Professor of African and African-American Studies 
PhD, University of Michigan

Danielle Williams (https://iph.wustl.edu/people/danielle-
williams/) 
Mellon Post-Doctoral Fellow in Modeling Interdisciplinary Inquiry 
PhD, University of California, Davis

Shirl Yang (https://iph.wustl.edu/people/shirl-yang/) 
Mellon Post-Doctoral Fellow in Modeling Interdisciplinary Inquiry 
PhD, University of Chicago
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